

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6-8 in Civil Appeal No.1782/1998

THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.HAJARIMAL MILAP C SURANA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and
permission to place addl. documents) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 10/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant/(s) Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Applicants Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

I.As. No. 6 to 8 to be taken up at the time of
final hearing. Reply, if any, be filed in between.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master