

N

C.A.No. 1782 OF 1998
ITEM No.104

Court No.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1782 of 1998

The Bank of Rajasthan Ltd.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/s. Hajarimal Milap C Surana & Ors.Respondent (s)

(With appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to submit additional document(s) and directions and appl. for substitution of deceased Respondent No.2)

Date : 16/10/2003 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter one week after Diwali vacation.

Chetan Kumar(Suraj Parkash)
Court Master